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Price
149.55 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.00% (-3.05)

US0080731088
AVAV
Frankfurt

EUR

Transport
Stock

4,240 EUR
S&P 500

149.60 EUR (20)
152.65 EUR (20)
149.55 EUR
149.55 EUR
149.55 EUR
152.60 EUR
152.60 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 008073108

200.00

175.00

150.00

125.00

100.00

75.00

N
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2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0080731088&ID_NOTATION=16756571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0080731088&ID_NOTATION=16756571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d04d7d7ea7e47a1fb6969702b77ab0afd414e29d27d8efb0d73c20d97d923f82&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=448565d646590d86e&time=1721721623&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ebb3b83cbc93a660033c84bd3fdfcb9758a7ae0e4eb05224c1eee5dc31a45eb4&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=09a89277d997aaffe&time=1721721623&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=021e123118b78609ae3a56873825b3e399b49425bffcd3dbf78c3d78a05dfb12&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dfe3a7b194ffd8fdf&time=1721721623&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dfbc72f61650ad7b5783a7f08d0dd6a9c0e20e72d0ca3076fb830c622270e2e0&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=77548fe56d617f915&time=1721721623&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb594f1bd94175818da0922ca6130fd27132bb5e72bb633ca23a9f413ebebc04&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8f2f7130ccefa2843&time=1721721623&tool=RSC

AEROVIRONMENT INC.

Details
2024/07/22 08:11:37 5y
Price
149.55 EUR 200.00
Difference ©  -2.00%(-3.05) ]
175.00
General attributes
ISIN US0080731088
Symbol AVAV 150.00
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR 125.00
Sector Transport II /
Security type Stock 100.00 L‘J(
Market cap (m) 4,240 EUR *4 "N ')J&hlr‘J
Benchmark S&P 500 v "J] m
75.00 L ﬂ ﬂ
Market data V v\\N
Bid (Bid size) 149.60 EUR (20) 50.00 MM
Ask (Ask size) 152.65 EUR (20)
Open 149.55 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 149.55 EUR
Low 149.55 EUR
Close (prev. day) 152.60 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 152.60 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 1 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 154.33 EUR (17)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 172.99 EUR (49)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 159.75 EUR (41)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 128.22 EUR (27)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 206.50 EUR (2024/06/20)
Perf (%) +35.52% +84.08% +93.53% YTD Low | date 106.90 EUR (2024/01/08)
Perf (abs.) +40.00 +69.70  +73.75 52 Weeks High | date 206.50 EUR (2024/06/20)
Beta 0.64 0.72 0.95 52 Weeks Low | date 82.08 EUR (2023/07/20)

Volatility  58.14 54.30 53.13
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 09:30 150.10 EUR 0.01 4
22
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:11 150.20 EUR 0.00 1
22
Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 164.23 USD 37.28 9,684
19
Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 151.55 EUR 0.00 1
22
London Stock 2024/06/ 15:33 203.066 USD 0.00 1

2/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16756571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170181294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32211651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16698034
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255676009
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370491

AEROVIRONMENT INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/07/ 08:11 149.55 EUR 0.00
22

2024/07/ 09:30 149.60 EUR 0.00
22

2024/07/ 08:03 150.15 EUR 0.00
22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370491
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16704021

AEROVIRONMENT INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

AL |
WITH

AeroVironment” CERTAINTY

Contact Details
AEROVIRONMENT INC.

Suite 202, W. Huntington Drive 181 91016
Monrovia, CA

Telefon: +1 626.357.9983
Fax: +1 626.359.9628
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Charles
Burbage

Cindy Lewis

Edward
Muller

Joseph Votel
Mary Long
Philip
Davidson

Stephen
Page
Wahid
Nawabi

Ken Karklin

Kevin
McDonnell

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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